Silicone Masks
Consumables and Accessories
Making hospital stays as comfortable as possible for patients is our
common goal. To effectively enhance patient comfort our silicone masks
are made of medical grade silicone that has superior ability to conform to
the patient's anatomy.
D
-5

6
Hook ring for silicone mask Headgear, soft rubber Headgear, soft fabric
Ordering Information
Silicone Masks | 03
Anesthesia silicone mask, reusable,
without hook ring
Packaging size Part number
size 00, premature baby 1 pcs. MP02900
size 0, small neonate 1 pcs. MP01910
size 1, large neonate 1 pcs. MP01911
size 2, small child 1 pcs. MP01912
size 3, large child 1 pcs. MP01913
size 4, small adult 1 pcs. MP01914
size 5, large adult 1 pcs. MP01915
Hook ring
reusable, small, for mask sizes
00-1 with 15 mm OD connector
10 pcs. MP01916
reusable, large, for mask sizes
2-5 with 22 mm ID connector
10 pcs MP01917
Headgear, Soft Fabric, disposable
small 1 pcs. MP01559
large 1 pcs. MP01560
Headgear, Soft Rubber, disposable
small 1 pcs. MP01561
large 1 pcs. MP01562
Notes
04 | Silicone Masks
Not all products, features, or services are for sale in all countries.
Mentioned Trademarks are only registered in certain countries and not necessarily in the country